
2026 Annual Fee Schedule 
(Billed per term, via email, in 4 equal instalments. Annual payment available.) 

 
  

OPERATIONAL FEES  One Child Two Siblings Three Siblings 4+ Siblings 

PER FAMILY  $2,164 $3,464 $4,328 $4,760 

CAPITAL LEVY $716 per family 
 
 

STUDENT LEVIES   

PER CHILD Prep Years 1-2 Year 3 Year 4 Years 5 Year 6 

YEAR LEVEL $946 $560 $736 $736 $1,069* $1,550** 

ICLT LEVY $440 (per child) $550 (per child) 

STUDENT CONSUMABLES (Stationery etc) 

YEAR LEVEL Prep Year 1 Year 2 

PER CHILD $44 

e.g. 1x Prep Student fee - $2164 + $716 + $946 + $440 + $44 = $4,310 ($1,077.50 per term) 
 

 
Operational Fees are charged per family and covers tuition, day-to-day costs (e.g. 
stationery, electricity, insurance, cleaning, maintenance), teaching resources (e.g. 
Library materials and computer hardware, software, and licensing fees), the 
Archdiocesan Education Levy (AEL), the Brisbane Catholic Education - Catholic 
Future Schools Land Acquisition Fund (CFSLAF) and goes towards any capital works 
and loan repayments. We are fortunate that our P&F Association financially 
supports the school in a range of areas.  
 
Student Levies are assessed per child and encompass a range of activities, 
including swimming lessons, incursions, excursions, IT licences, and stationery for 
Prep students. The levy also covers transportation to local cluster events for 
students in upper year levels, as well as essential classroom resources particularly 
for early years where the consumption of materials is higher due to play-based and 
hands-on learning approaches, which necessitate increased operational 
expenditure. 
 
The primary contributors to the higher levies in Years 3-6 are the costs associated 
with camps, greater participation in competitive interschool sports, Year 3 clarinet 
lessons, and extended student development activities. Year 6 leadership costs, 
including a senior shirt and end of year celebrations, are also covered within their 
levy. Additionally, the levy includes the cost of all student devices across the school 
with students in Prep to Year 3 utilising class sets of iPads, while those in Years 4 and 
5 participate in a 1:1 iPad program and Year 6 students are provided with a 1:1 
MacBook Air program.  This enables individual responsibility for their assigned 
device supported by technical support, which is presently incorporated within this 
levy.  
 

 
(Please note that a $50 reduction is given to families who pay their full annual fees 

 by the due date in Term 1 [$25 reduction for 50% statements]. *Conditions apply* 


